
Compression Tool Universal Art. Number 360920

Universal  compression  tool.

Used for compression of F-connectors to coax cables. Using this tool, you can easily make a perfect installation 
every time. This tool accepts the most connectors for RG6 types of cables (KOKA 550, KOKA 110 A+, 17VAtC ..) 
and RG11 types of cables.

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

MECHANICAL

Packing QTY

Packaging Height | m

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

3700113426366

1

0.140 m

0.180 m

0.173 m

0.001 m3

0.433 kg

0.011 kg

0.444 kg
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